APERITIVO
Daily 5pm - 8pm

Trio de Salsas con Crocantes VG GF 22
Guacomole, perous, aubergine dip, crispy tortillas, patacones
Padréon peppers VG GF 1
Fried peppers from Padron, aji amarillo salt

Chiccharrén de Pollo 19
Crispy chicken, chiptole, spicy guava sauce

Empanadas de Carne GF 28

Corn empanadas, pulled wagyu beef, garlic sauce

PUENTE ROMANO RESORT, BULEVAR PRINCIPE ALFONSO VON,
HOHENLOHE, S/N, 29602 MARBELLA, MALAGA, SPAIN

+34 952 768 222



COCKTAILS

Solar Spritz

Pisco infused with hibiscus, St. Germain, fresh lime juice
grapefruit soda, prosecco

Maracuya Sour

Pisco infused with passion fruit, fresh lime juice, sugar
egg white, Angostura bitters

COYA Paloma

Volcan Blanco tequila, grapefruit & szechuan oleo, yuzu
grapefruit soda

Sangria del Peru

Pisco, chicha morada syrup, sauvignon blanc, lemonade
La Rosa

Pisco, raspberry, pomegranate, rose water, verjus
Verano en Peru

Pisco, peach, rosemary, agave, verjus

El Jardin de COYA

Pisco, basil, cucumber, green apple, elderflower

Fresita Piquin

Pisco, strawberry, aji mirasol, cocoa nibs, fresh lemon juice

22

20

22

21

20

20

20

20

RUM

Bacardi 8 yrs

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Diplomatico Ambassador
Havana Club 7 yrs
Kraken Spiced

Ron Zacapa 23 yrs

Ron Zacapa XO

Yaguara Cachaca

BEER

Cusquena Peru

Asahi Japan

San Miguel Tostada 0,0%
Alhambra Cana Draught

Alhambra Pinta Draught

50ml

22

22

54

22

22

28

42

Bottle

380

320

380

380

380

520

300

10

15



WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Chivas Regal Royal Salute
Jack Daniel’s No. 7
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan 12 yrs Sherry Oak
Macallan 18 yrs Sherry Oak
Woodford Reserve

Yamazaki 12 yrs

Bottle price includes mixers.

50ml

20

20

22

34

58

20

20

58

26

70

44

48

Bottle

380

300

320

440

700

300

380

700

360

900

600

700

MOCKTAILS

Inca Mojito

Passionfruit & mint cordial, pineapple, soda water

Sol y Mar

Apple juice, passionfruit, coconut cream, pineapple

Pepino Julep
Cucumber & ginger cordial, fresh lime juice

Franklin & Sons ginger ale

MINERALS

EIRA Still water
EIRA Sparkling water

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Franklin & Sons Soda water
Franklin & Sons Tonic water
Franklin & Sons Lemonade
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer
Franklin & Sons Mallorcan Tonic
Nestea Lemon

Red Bull

Red Bull Sin Azucar

16

16

16
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VODKA

Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold
Belvedere
Belvedere Magnum
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Tito’s

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10

Bottle price includes mixers.

50ml

22
42
22

22
22
18

50ml

20
22
24
18
22

Bottle

380
500
380
800
380
380
320

Bottle

320
320
340
280
320

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Clase Azul Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Volcan Blanco

Volcan Reposado
Volcan Cristalino Anejo
Volcan X.A.

MEZCAL

Casamigos Joven
Del Maguey Vida
Ojo De Dios Joven
Ojo De Dios Café

50ml

24
26
35
45

210
22
24
50

22
24
26
22
24
26
50

50ml

22
22
20
20

Bottle

340
360
450
600
1600

320
340
650
1600
320
340
360
320
340
360
650

Bottle

330
320
300
300



